Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Lawton Chiles 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

September 8, 1998

Mr. Carlos Ortiz

Brickell Bay Cleaners
11660 Southwest 88 Street
Miami, Florida 33176

Re: PFacility No.: 0250963
Dear Mr. Ortiz:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on July 28, 1998.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will
be mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and payable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, F1 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit
Program, please contact the District or local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

Dotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources
DD/jw

cc: Mr. Sherrill Culliver, South District

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.
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Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility NOﬁﬁcaﬁQ.[‘\ JUL 07 1998

Facility Name and Location . .
: d Air Quality
1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name gf corporation, agency, or individual owner): vianagemernu Dryision
o ASSEET AT o ,
RRickeELL A Gty /1IN C.
2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

RRIckEL BAv CLThne s

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:

4. Facility Location: //é AD) 523 (JD(P Sy

Street Address:

Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Ofﬁcial:-

CARLOS ORTIF | 0WIiell
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: .

Organization/Firm: ﬂﬁe K MO(/&.

Street Address: v
City: - S .County: S Zip Code:

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:

Telephone: Sag’ Z?;/ Z/?,GI 9,_ Fax: ( ) -

o)
{
Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Officia': ' (\
P
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager): a2 ‘2 (\
® % (‘o ~
%% | L
10. Facility Contact Address: % = 4
8% ¢ )
Street Address: % %
City: County: . Zip Code: Ny o%o
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number: :
Telephone:  ( ) - Fax: ( ) . -

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 9 Page 13 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96
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BEST AVAILABLE COPY
Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification C}(‘
Facility Name and Location @0,« 406’ /L
— _ﬁ_@(/ il
|, Facility Owner/Company Name (Mame of corporation, agency, or individual awner): /%@*4 4 (9% e 0
% s
BRICEELL A ASSOCSATES TviC, G|
2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number): ’0@& ’/,‘,é)
[BEICKE L. BAY LLEANCILS
3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:
4. Facilicy Location: //(/ C’é S(/J Jydf) J"]?ZE‘-Q“T;

Street Address:

CxtyM(/}M} County: A0 1_,}.74, Zip Code: 3 3 /;LLJ

Responsible Official

e

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:
ChHeros O~LTI L
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: . ) o -
OrganizationFirm:  /2Bs CHELE L f3/7) ASSOCH 453
gmrAddrESS //&QQ S’WC?& S%CCf‘ S o
ity: ounty: . ipCode: 9 -5 5. em..
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number: '
Telephone: (3&55_ 2:} F 2?(‘7“? Fax: ( ) -
Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
8. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager): !
CARLCH QAN X OR =1 4R CELA AAANGO
10. Facility Contact Address:
| SHe ADPRLSS
Strest Address:
City: Ceounty: Zip Code:
11, Facility Contact Telephone Number: .
- .Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
DEP Form No. 62-213.500(2) Page I3 of |6

Effective: 6-25-86
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Facility {nformation

R. M.

~ L.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the contral device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date
Machine Control Machine Control Machinc Control
haittaldy Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID [Purchased {Installed ID [Purchased [Installed 1D |Purchased |Installed
Example #/  03-0CT-93 J2-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC.9] B3 02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92
Dry-to-Dey Unit Or-06 ~48
(1} w/ ref. condenser O’jé‘.}‘ :
(2) w/ carbon adsorber Y5
(3) W/ no controls
{Washer Unit
(4) wi ref. condenser
{5) w/ carbon adsorber
{6) W/ no controls -
{Dryer Unit
(7} w/ ref. condenser
(8) w/ carbon adsorber ~ .
(9) W/ na controls i

[Reclaimer Unit

(10} wi ref. condenser: |- o b ]

L)

(11) w/carbon adsorber

(12) w/no controls

(b) Conrol devices are-required, but not yet installed | ]

{c) No control devices are required to be installed | i/ v

2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (pere) purchased in the latest 12 months?

LFO  dgallens ¢ # guiwdibd TS FACLI T $OCL -

(b) If less than |2 months, how many? | =z ] months
Check why it is less than - 12-months: New owner:

3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part I1?

(Indicate with an "X". Select one claszification only.)

Existing smalf area source | ]

Existing large area source \/]

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2)
Effective: 6-25-96

New small area source

New large arez source

Page 14 of 16

L]
L]

{ \/ } New store: ] Did not keep records: | ]

e IS 1998
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4. What contro! technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part If of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large 2rea source \/

Carbon adsorber | ] Refrigerated condenser | \/]

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser | I

New large ares source
Refrigerated condenser | ]

o4

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant .

to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-gite: :

All steam and hot water generating unils on-site (1) have a iotal heat input of 10 million BXUlhr or less (298
boiler HP or less),.and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment

during which propane or fuel ol containing no more fha\nyzq\em sulfur is fired

All steam and hot water generating units exempt [ |
Nosuch units onssite_.. —..c. v v e [ T

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which -are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repaix:
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

(e) Instrument ealibration

NN

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213,900(2) Page 15 0f 16
Effective: 6-25.96
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D ADE COUNTY D. E. R. M,

Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an "X the appropriate selection:

{ ] | hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing opzration of the
facility indicated in this notification form; gpecifically, permit number(s):

[ \/l No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Responsibie Official Certification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. 1 hereby certify, based on information and bellef formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
- maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air poltution control equipment deseribad above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part 1 of this notificarion form.
. ~

Iwill promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this-notification.

O B-52/98
e L0 _ogm‘/a o ! |

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96
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BEST AVAILABLE COPY

Perchloroethyiene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification

Facility Name and Location

m————n o ey

Facility Owaet/Company Name Qdams of corporation, agency, ot individual owner):

!

g
|__BEiCkene LA ASSOCLATES Tl €4, |
i ~

|

2. Site Name (For gxample, piant namc or namber): 7 470,”&%'

Z o T v (7 n
[BEICKE L. B QLEAM@.«ZS "‘@si e

Hazardous Waste Generator ldentification Number;

ey
W

Facilite Location: //(; 6’0 SV»-/ de)J e

Siree: Address:

City';’\-{(? ; County:  ZZo 0,20 e

Ak

T2

!

Respounsibie Official

A,

{6 Name and Titie of Responsible Gificial; i
-~ " _ ; 1

L Ol Los LT |

t —

{77 Respensible Gfficial Mailing Address: o e " _— 1

; Organization/Firm: /3>/1 FCEE L (37 ASITOCH AT S i

i Sweet Address:  j o0 0 (5 Al :?:V’ SR E T !

| City: . . Counry, . Zip Code. o - |

. A anal F_ [ .. 5' 5' 7 L ’

: 8. Responsible Official Telephone Number: ) B
Telanhone, #2 2 .53 3 - x

i celepnun ’30_55-4) 9/‘ [_7 ,7 / 7{. Fax: ( ) ;

Facility Contact (1! different {rom Respousible Officlal)

[ 3 Nane and Tide of Facility € ontact (For examale, siant manager): ) - !

} ok A auw P L e *"9’7’(’- CEA NGO f

i L, Far'llw Contact &dd-esc: e P SN T

! A€ BDDILLSS

i

' Street Addrass.

I Ciry: County: Zip Code:

',_ 1. Facility Conzact Telepione Nurahe o

! Telephone: { 3 . Fax: )] -

| — e |

[DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page tiof 16
Effective: 6-25-96
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Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date

Machine Contza! Machine iControl Machinc Control

Haitedly Device ! Initia!ly Davice Initially Device
Type of Machine iD {Purchased |{nstalled !h’) Purchased  {Instailed ID [Purchased |Installed
Exampie #) 03.0C7T-93 J2NQV-23 42 08-DEC.9] E3  02-MAR-92 (2-MAR-92

iDry-to—Dx}' Unit T 0~ 48
(1) ws ref. condenser | Ojé‘.}‘

{2) w/ carben edsoroer Ye&Ss ;
(3) wi nd controle 1 ’
[Washer Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser
(3) w/ carbon adsorber
(6) wi no ¢controls
{Dryer Unit

(7} w/ ref, condenser i v
(§) w/ carbon adsorber ¢ -
(9) w! na centrols ! [ 'I :

(Reclaimer Uni:

(10} w/ refl condenser:
{11Y wicarbon adsorher
(12) w: no controls ¢ f

{b} Cornrroi devices are required, butnotyerinstalled [ 1.

(c) Nocontro!l devices ars required to be instalied | e

-

2.{a) "What was the totai quantity of perchloroethvlene (pere) purchased in the latest 12 months?

4 . fa] " %
L LC ] gailons (f St TS FHCoer T $OCE / 795

gune 5T

(by If less than (2 months, how many? | <z ] months
Check why it is l&ss than 12 months: New owner: |

v/_jNew store: | IDid notkeeprecerds: [ ]

3. What is the facilitv's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part {1?
(Indizate with an “X", Select one :lassification only.)

Existing smal} area source [} New small area source [ __ ]
£xisting large area source ¥ ] New lacge ares source (1
DEP Form No. 62-215.900(2) Page 14 of 15 ’

Effective. 6-25-96
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4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part If of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X")

Existing large area source \/

Carbon adsorber I ] Refrigerated condenser | \/1

-

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser [}

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser (]

$. A facility which sontains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant

1o Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that al! steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-gite:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a iotal heat input of 10 million BTUIhr o> less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment

during which propane or fuel oli containing no more than one pgrcent sulfur is fired,

All steam and hot water genemmg units exempt { ]
Nosuchunits on-sita. . —... .. e« o o o[ 1

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information

Check ali 1ogs which are raquired to be kept on-site in accordance with the requiren:ents of this general permit:

r
N

{a) Purchase receiots and solven! nurchases

{b) Leak detection inspection and repair

{c) Relrigeraled condenser empersturs monitoring

(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust pere conceniretion monitoring

{2} Instrument ~alibration

NN

{f Stan-up, shutdown, matfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Fage 15 0f 16
Effective: 6-25-96
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Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an "X the appropriate szlection:

{ | [ hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing opzration of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s) .

i \/] No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Responsible Official Certification

I the undarsigned, am the responsible official, as aefined in Par: [l of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and bellef formed after reasonable inquirv, that the
staiements made in this notification are ue, accurate and complete. Further, | agree to opzraie and
maimain the air poliutant emissions units and air poliuiion control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and condiiions of this general permit as set forth in Part 1] of this notificaiion form.

-

1 will promptly noiify the Department of any changes o the information contained in this notification.

C/WL 9&/ Sg ‘

So n B ate
géf’iﬁ")@i@l LTI .

e
*

Lol

DEP Formi No. 62-213.900(2) Fage 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96
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Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notiﬁcatioix‘ L

Facility Name and Location

I. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):  1/i
’ ASSEET TR

RRICKELC B Ceemaiy /ITINC.

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

ARICKELe BAY CeThne s

3. Hazardous Waste Generator ldentification Number:

4. Facility Location: //é D) SZD d;(]/ \5\7‘%&71;7”

Street Address:

County:

Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:

C L 05 ORTIE | Ol il

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:

Organization/Finn:(S:ﬁ—y-(_e_ ,6,1{ /4'7_/73@(&

Street Address:

Ciy: . ... . -County: R Zip Code:

3 Responsible Official Telephone Number:

Telephone: 8(13/2,}-/ Zay@/%}, Fax: ( ) -

pre)
, .
Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official) ' (\
) <
- 9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager): » (‘&, (/&(
. ® %
%‘g,_ &'oé .
10. Facility Contact Address: 2% 4
2
o
Street Address: % 2
City: County: Zip Code: % Q;)—
o
_11. Facility Contact Telephone Number: o
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) ¥ Page 13 of 16

Effective: 6-25-96
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BEST AVAILABLE COPY
METROPOLIT 41 DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA

3 ESFM +=DADE COUNTY D E R M

F Ol

Department of Environmental Resources Management
33 S.W. 2nd Avenwue
Miar! T3130-1540

&EVD }"é

Name: B C/»" ,___(1 O ‘_3\ i f\cﬁa:\::\‘ Q&J -
: \
C°'"”"“’/D°“""“"““ P hp.\ N2

t . A ')"\ - B -
Phone Number: D G 2 -4y Kb

. oy 3 ey =
Fax Numbar: CNTD -Gz~ 5@ >

Megsage:

FR(N

Name: ‘,v"\w" .t

e L o Nt &l

Dwvigion/Section. T b . L

e —_—— e - I SRR PSSR

Phens Numbar: -;_».«1 )

Fax Number: (305} 372 6954

st 4
ate: N\ 2 +/Q
[ U Y e R

Number of Pagee lincluding this one)

-

-—

e




o1

Department of Environmental Resources Management
33 S.W. 2nd Avenwe
Miami, FL. 33130-1540

SENB TO:

o Drlos Sudler

Company/Department: é—g‘? /h INNSEAVA
Phone Number: @5’0 7 2| -—4 g’?é |

| Fax Numbar: g/QTD ~922 - /(B¢ 2

Message:

FR@M:

Name: NiAQxéaon \%@Juax-)

Divigion/Section: D(‘\\Z () 'g? (\T\‘ [\C\J%Y ‘bﬂ\['

Phans Numbar: 200 32 49 e

Fax Number: (305) 372-6954

Date: %\z,..-{ /qg

e e k] e 2 U 2 e S ed

Number of Pages {including this one):

L



BEST AVAILABLE COPY

STATE OF FLORIDA
VIRGINIA WETHERELL DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION LAWTON CHILES
SECRETARY DRYCLEANER REGISTRATION ACCOUNT STATEMENT GOVERNOR
November 25, 1998

g VOrta WATH e
N DA kS DF Juwe - 15£ |99 3, PLS. SeAmAD TWVOL

.
_— f4 ’\c\"
* Please Show New Owner and/or Calendar Year: 1998 1TVN —C g A—t’—

New Address Information On This Notice * W ’)e4 ~) Ob\J’\AUL-

MQ\;J ONUO(L‘ Cﬂ’ﬂwj Oﬂ—'ﬁ} —Pkiﬁ.)h%( Invoice Number: 89345 g
: . c OV,
BQA ml—' ah #Ssoowes' D/\,C InvoiceﬁjiGSEll v E DW\ ‘1
BRITISH CLEANERS INC DR A B U BAY CLSHWn

Contact: Peter Smit Customer Account ID: 44220

11660 sw ssTH st AHRMLSS IW6LO SW 88 SMeer QEC 2 igga
MIAMI, FL 33176 Hik”\-; - & 33‘}‘ Registration Fees Due: Q:LOOAOO

Tewtowe (3 o,\’)- 273)-2 ?Q’Q;oum%ﬂ%?&ﬁ Air Monitoring

Mobile Sources

——————————————————————— Return top portion with payment and attached verification sheet(s8)-------- .. ____

e T T~ T Y O T DS T T H I CIOnS
Drycleaning facilities and wholesale supply facilities that meet the definitions below and have operated during
the calendar year 1998 are required to pay an initial registration fee of $100 by December 31, 1998.

"Drycleaning facility" means a commercial establishment that operates or has at some time in the past operated
for the primary purpose of drycleaning clothing and other fabrics utilizing a process that involves any use of
drycleaning solvents. The term "drycléaning facility" includes laundry facilities that use drycleaning solvents
as part of their cleaning process. The term does not include‘uniform rental companies and linen supply companies

" regardless of whether the facility was previously operated as a drycleaning facility.

"ﬁWﬁslesale supply facility" means a commercial establishment that supplies drycleaning solvents to drycleaning
Jfacilities. RN ) . . R R 2

s . . ¢ [
s B - . . PRV

“brycléaniﬁgusolvencsﬁ means, any.and all nonagueous solvents used in thé‘cleanihg of clothing and other fabrics
and includes perchloroethylene (also known as tetrachloroethylene) and petroleum-based solvents, and their
breakdown products. For purposes of this definition, "drycleaning solventg" only includes those drycleaning

solvents originating from use at a drycleaning facility or by a wholesale supply facility.

"Owner" means any person owning a drycleaning facility or wholesale supply facility. "Operator" means any person
operating a drycleaning facility or wholesale supply facility, whether by lease, contract, or other form of
agreement .

Section 2 Registration and Payment Instructions

N . o o ey e g A 1= LR TR ETS]

changed or has been recorded incorrectly, submit a completed registration form with the new or corrected
information. If any facility has transferred to new ownership, provide the name, address, and telephone
number of the new contact. Remember to notify the DEP - Drycleaning Registration during the year whenever a
facility closes, changes ownership, or moves to a new location. All new information submitted must be dated
and signed by the facility owner.

Record your Customer Account ID & the Facility ID of each site for future reference. The customer account

number identifies, for billing purposes only, the party responsible for payment of the registration fees.

The facility ID number identifies individual drycleaning and wholesale supply facilities.

Complete fhe.Regisfrgt%og/Insurance_Verification section for each facility. If you respond to question 3b or 3¢,
nb'régistfation fee is required for that facility; however, you must complete the verification form(s) and return
thpheﬁagdress below. i ) o T RO S

Return yéur paymént‘by.check Oor money order to: Department of Environmental Protection - Drycleaning Registration,
2600 Blair Stone Road, MS 4525, Tallahassee, FL 32399-2405. Please write your Customer Account ID on your check.
Ifryod do not agfee with the charges, submit your written questions or information to the address above, or fax to:
(850)414-1521.

**** Please submit payment by December 31, 1998 ¥x»»
PAGE 1



BEST AVAILABLE COPY

Section 3 Registration/Insurance Verification

R R R T R R R R R 2 I S 2 AL RS S22 2SS RS2 2Rl st lsls s
Facility ID: 9601743

Facility Information: BEST CARE CLEANERS
11660 SW 88TH ST
MIAMI, FL 33176-, County: DADE

Facility Operator: PETER R E C E ‘ V E D

Account Owner: 44220 .
BRITISH CLEANERS INC DEC 2 8 14990
11660 SW 88TH ST

MIAMI,FL 33176 . itorin
Attn: Peter Smit Bureau of Air Monitoring

& Mobile Sources

Facility Owner: 44220
BRITISH CLEANERS INC
11660 SW 88TH ST
MIAMI
Attn: PETER SMIT

Property Owner: 44221
CROSSROADS SHOPPING CTR %INVESTMENT MGMT ASSOC
1575 SAN IGNACIO ST #100
CORAL: GABLES
Attn: DANIEL BAUMGARD

1998 Annual Fee: $100.00
' . Adjustments: 50.00
Payments: $0.00
Total Charges: $100.00 Balance Due: $100.00

3a. Has third-party liability insurance been obtained for the facility listed above?
"I 1 YES (Please complete the following) [ 1 NO

Policy Holder:

Insurance Company:

Policy Number: Amount of coverage:
Date coverage obtained: Period of coverage:

3b. If the facility identified above did not operate as a drycleaning facility or wholésale supply facility (as defined
in Section 1) during the calendar year 1998, provide the last date the fagilitv onerated as auchy L L

3c. If the facility identified above operated a business in 1998 that did not meet the definition of a drycleaning
facility or a wholesale supply facility, indicate the type of business that was operated:

[ ) Dry Drop-off Facility [ ] Retail clothing store
[ ) Uniform Rental or Linen Supply Facility
[

Laundry Facility with no use of drycleaning solvents .[ ] Other

3k Tk e ok e e K K kK A K R kK kR kA A Rk kA A A A AR Ak ARk kk kAR R Ak kAR Rk Rk Ak h ok ok kk ek k ok ok ok koo & ok ok e ok e ok o e ok ok ok e e 3 o o ok ok ok oo ok e ok ok ok ok ok ok e o ok ok ok ok o ok e ok kR ok

PAGE 2
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CARLOS MARTHA ORTT7Z
4400 NW 107 Avenue
i, Miami, FL 33178

A

W
w0

BLEATOTO

Post Office Box 3070
Tallahassee, FL 32315-3070 Bureau of 4, Mo

Mobile so,,

0 |
ﬁ M \ ;cheEip\:s.- General Permit BEC 2 8 i998

nitor, ing
I'ces
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d «-~-1 THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
L - 0354772

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below onéour vil%g Sel.

RECEI
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00  pgp 9 5 o3

Bureau of Air Manitoring
& Mobile Sources

Do NOT Remove Label
AIRS ID # 0250963 y =
BRICKELL BAY CLEANERS FOR GOVERNMENT Usf-¢
CARILOS ORTIZ Org.: 37550101000 £O: Bl
11660 SW 88 STREET Fund: 20-2-035001

MIAMI FL 33176 Obj.: 002273




